Technical Data Sheet
BECSys7
BECSys7 equipment-room controls provide continuous monitoring and control
of sanitizers, oxidizers, pH, conductivity, turbidity, polymer feed, enzyme feed,
system flow rates, system pressures and vacuum, chemical inventory levels,
and surge tank (Autofill) and backwash holding tank levels. The BECSys7 can
optionally provide automatic filter backwash for up to 16 filters.
Patented VFD control technology and Total Dynamic Head monitoring assures

holding tank. Save water by ending a filter backwash early when desired turbidity level reached.
 5 BECSys7 Technical Data Sheet Document #TDS-4263 Rev K
Specification/Ordering Guide
Selection
BECSys7- 01
E
O
X
02
S
L
03
1
2
04
G
M
05
P
S
06
1
↓ 07
C
X
08
O Four 4-20mA outputs & Four loop power supplies for 4-20mA inputs
L Four loop power supplies for 4-20mA inputs (No 4-20mA outputs)
X
09
O Four 4-20mA outputs & Four loop power supplies for 4-20mA inputs
L Four loop power supplies for 4-20mA inputs (No 4-20mA outputs)
X
10
R
L
P
11
B
W
I
P
C
A
X
40
N No Filtration Control (Standard)
F With Filtration Control
BECSys7- O S 1 G P 1 X O X R I F
BECSys7 Specification/Ordering Guide
↓ Filtration Control
Example Part Number
No 4-20mA outputs or loop power supplies (Standard)
No 4-20mA outputs or loop power supplies (Standard)
↓ Flow Cell
Round Flow Cell with pH, ORP & temperature sensors (Standard)
Lighted Flow Cell with pH, ORP & temperature sensors
↓ Option Board #1
230 VAC input power
Circuitry for both CP-1 and membrane (4-20mA) included in controller (Standard)
Conductivity Sensor
BECSys7 with rotary flow switch, 36" sensor wires, 115VAC input, Gbit Ethernet with EZConnect,
platinum band ORP sensor, no conductivity sensor, four 4-20mA outputs with four loop power
supplies, no 2nd option board, round flow cell  preassembled on backpanel with Connection
Center including Interlock Relay, fi ltration control.
Lighted Flow Cell with pH, ORP, temperature & CP-1 sensors
↓ Back Panel
Preassembled on backpanel
With Connection Center on back panel.
With Connection Center, Interlock Relay and 24VAC power supply on back panel
With Connection Center, Custom Configuration
LFC preassembled, no backpanel
Shipped as kit (Standard)